OPEN

9:00 a.m.

9:45 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

10:15a.m

10:45 a.m.

11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

CLOSED
1:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES
Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services Administration
Center for Substance Abuse Prevention
National Advisory Council

AGENDA

1 Choke Cherry Road, Sugarloaf and Seneca Conference Rooms

Rockville, Maryland
July 25, 2006

Welcome, Opening Remarks, Directors Report and Considerations of the
Minutes from February 14, 2006 meeting

Mr. Dennis O. Romero, M.A., Chair, SAMHSA CSAP National Advisory
Council, Acting Director, CSAP

Ms. Rose C. Kittrell, M.S.W., M.Div.
Acting Deputy Director, CSAP

Council Discussion

Break

New and Updated Program Initiatives

Ms. Peggy Quigg, Director

Division of Community Programs, CSAP

New and Updated OPAC Initiatives

Ms. Peggy Thompson, Director

Office of Program Analysis and Coordination, CSAP

Public Comment

Lunch

Grant Review

Adjourn



OPEN

9:00 a.m.

9.15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

2:50 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES
Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services Administration
Center for Substance Abuse Prevention
National Advisory Council
AGENDA
1 Choke Cherry Road, Sugarloaf and Seneca Conference Rooms
Rockville, Maryland

July 26, 2006

Welcome, Opening Remarks

Mr. Dennis O. Romero, M.A., Chair, SAMHSA CSAP National Advisory
Council and Acting Director, CSAP

New and Updated Program Initiatives

Donna M. Bush, Ph.D., D-ABFT, Acting Division Director
Division of Workplace Programs, CSAP

Administrator Remarks

Mr. Charles G. Curie, M.A., A.C.S.W., Administrator
Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services Administration
New and Updated Program Initiatives

Mr. Mike Lowther, Director

Division of State Programs, CSAP

Break

LUNCH

New and Updated Program Initiatives

Mr. Kevin Mulvey, Director

Division of Systems Development, CSAP

Council Roundtable Discussion

Public Comment

Closing Remarks

Mr. Dennis O. Romero, M.A., Chair, SAMHSA CSAP National Advisory
Council, Acting Director, CSAP

Adjourn






